
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Lp. Imię Nazwisko Klub Modelarnia Rok
1 12 Nazarii   KHUKHRIANSKYI LOK  Bieruń 2009 23,1 6,0 39,5 6,0 28,3 37,5 36,9 19,2 35,9 113,9
2 19 Jan  SZYMAŃCZAK Aer. Warszawski 2007 37,9 30,2 7,8 29,2 38,2 17,0 34,0 31,9 37,0 113,1
3 13 Julia  JASIŃSKA LOK  Bieruń 2007 30,4 24,5 12,9 18,2 24,4 17,1 32.5 35,7 37,1 103,2
4 14 Jarosław  RICHTER LOK  Bieruń 2008 35,8 20,3 33,9 27,8 30,4 26,8 33,4 29,8 31,1 103,1
5 20 Mateusz  SZYMAŃCZAK Aer. Warszawski 2010 25,8 30,2 28,7 18,8 5,7 18,1 26,5 30,6 28,9 89,7
6 6 Wojciech  STASIULEWICZ Aer. Warszawski 2008 23,1 16,1 27,5 26,7 22,7 28,2 26,1 5,6 31,7 87,4
7 26 Kamil  PIEC Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2006 25,4 26,7 20,4 29,0 28,8 26,2 17,8 27,2 24,3 85,0
8 9 Kacper  HOŁUJ UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 8068 8,2 21,0 8,0 25,9 26,1 26,5 8,8 26,6 27,8 80,9
9 15 Aneta  RICHTER LOK  Bieruń 2009 28,3 27,8 24,2 6,0 22,8 15,2 2,0 16,3 18,1 80,3
10 89 Patryk  ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 7677 18,9 20,4 24,3 25,3 15,7 27,8 26,8 24,3 15,7 79,9
11 59 Kamil  POGONOWSKI Gliwickie SML 2009 9,0 23,7 24,4 24,1 28,0 24,1 24,0 9,6 24,1 76,5
12 30 Kacper  KADŁUBOWSKI Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2007 19,9 21,9 26,2 25,1 15,9 24,0 13,5 4,5 22,7 75,3
13 56 Bartłomiej  GLINKA Gliwickie SML 2009 8,0 1,7 12,3 21,1 23,8 22,6 11,0 9,6 27,2 73,6
14 23 Paulina  SZUMSKA Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2009 17,2 19,6 15,0 20,3 22,5 21,2 21,6 22,8 22,2 67,5
15 28 Zuzanna  PIECHACZEK Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2010 8,9 21,7 15,4 15,2 21,0 21,8 21,0 22,4 22,6 66,8
16 38 Michał  WYSZOMIERSKI Aer. Gliwicki Gawron  2008 15,0 16,8 18,8 24,9 21,0 13,9 15,5 20,3 20,7 66,6
17 57 Wojciech  BARTEL Gliwickie SML 2009 9,8 21,2 7,2 16,3 22,0 16,0 6,2 15,8 23,4 66,6
18 16 Marcel  HOŻEK LOK  Bieruń 2008 3,9 18,9 25,9 7,4 6,4 5,7 8,0 5,7 21,4 66,2
19 25 Katarzyna  KOSMALA Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2009 11,6 8,4 13,5 22,5 13,6 23,0 16,0 13,4 18,2 63,7
20 88 Filip  CHRZĄSZCZ LOK  Bieruń 2012 15,6 3,4 6,6 17,2 22,3 21,7 3,6 10,3 19,5 63,5
21 37 Marcel  MARZEC Aer. Gliwicki Gawron  2010 11,0 3,0 12,9 13,5 6,0 19,2 13,9 20,4 19,9 59,5
22 82 Tobiasz  MARYNIAK Gliwickie SML 2010 15,0 19,7 9,3 7,0 16,2 16,0 22,9 16,5 4,5 59,1
23 39 Alicja  WYSZOMIERSKA Aer. Gliwicki Gawron  2010 13,5 13,1 14,5 16,3 15,9 15,2 18,9 18,8 20,6 58,3
24 29 Wiktor  NOSAL Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2009 18,9 19,5 12,1 14,2 17,6 19,5 16,7 11,8 18,9 57,9
25 55 Milena  GLINKA Gliwickie SML 2012 17,8 16,5 13,0 7,4 15,6 11,7 17,0 14,0 14,4 51,3
26 47 Zofia  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 7792 16,8 13,0 6,6 15,3 10,9 18,9 11,8 11,4 13,7 51,0
27 27 Andrea  KADŁUBOWSKA Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2016 10,5 10,1 5,4 10,0 9,3 6,5 8,8 4,0 8,0 30,6
28 81 Michał  TRYBUŁA Aer. Gliwicki 2015 4,5 4,5 6,4 5,9 11,2 4,3 5,6 5,0 9,3 26,9
29 90 Kacper  ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 2015 7,0 6,6 2,5 7,4 2,1 8,4 6,1 4,2 5,3 22,8
30 85 Mikołaj  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki Gawron  2014 5,0 10,0 6,7 3,6 2,7 4,4 3,1 2,6 2,9 21,7
31 86 Tymon  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki Gawron  2017 4,5 5,3 3,8 3,7 3,1 3,0 2,3 2,6 4,0 13,8
32 87 Maciej  DYKTA Aer. Gliwicki Gawron  2016 3,8 4,2 3,4 3,8 4,3 3,2 4,1 3,8 3,1 12,6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Lp. Imię Nazwisko Klub Rok 
1 13 Julia  JASIŃSKA LOK  Bieruń 0 2007 30,4 24,5 12,9 18,2 24,4 17,1 32.5 35,7 37,1 103,2
2 15 Aneta  RICHTER LOK  Bieruń 0 2009 28,3 27,8 24,2 6,0 22,8 15,2 2,0 16,3 18,1 80,3
3 23 Paulina  SZUMSKA Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2009 17,2 19,6 15,0 20,3 22,5 21,2 21,6 22,8 22,2 67,5
4 28 Zuzanna  PIECHACZEK Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2010 8,9 21,7 15,4 15,2 21,0 21,8 21,0 22,4 22,6 66,8
5 25 Katarzyna  KOSMALA Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2009 11,6 8,4 13,5 22,5 13,6 23,0 16,0 13,4 18,2 63,7
6 39 Alicja  WYSZOMIERSKA Aer. Gliwicki Gawron  2010 13,5 13,1 14,5 16,3 15,9 15,2 18,9 18,8 20,6 58,3
8 55 Milena  GLINKA Gliwickie SML 0 2012 17,8 16,5 13,0 7,4 15,6 11,7 17,0 14,0 14,4 51,3
9 47 Zofia  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 0 7792 16,8 13,0 6,6 15,3 10,9 18,9 11,8 11,4 13,7 51,0
10 27 Andrea  KADŁUBOWSKA Gliwickie SML Gildia Komiliton 2016 10,5 10,1 5,4 10,0 9,3 6,5 8,8 4,0 8,0 30,6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Lp. Imię Nazwisko Klub nr lic
1 34 Radosław  SZYMANOWSKI OSiR w Suwałkach 133214 7991 47,0 43,5 4,4 42,2 44,5 5,3 5,7 33,7 42,6 135,0
2 22 Lev  KHUKHRIANSKYI Gliwickie SML 8134 31,2 7,5 31,7 38,9 5,3 38,2 6,4 35,6 37,7 114,8
3 7 Piotr  STASIULEWICZ Aer. Warszawski 289195 8037 33,9 32,0 33,5 31,3 6,1 38,7 33,4 33,8 35,1 107,7
4 10 Karol  SZUMIATA UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 7536 34,6 35,1 36,5 35,1 35,5 34,0 34,2 33,4 34,3 107,1
5 33 Paweł  KNEBEL OSiR w Suwałkach 8131 30,7 33,0 29,0 10,7 35,3 38,6 28,4 28,4 17,3 106,9
6 21 Barbara  DURKALEC Gliwickie SML 138606 8041 3,5 39,9 6,5 18,0 29,0 3,6 33,1 26,8 32,0 105,0
7 9 Kacper  HOŁUJ UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 8068 8,2 21,0 8,0 25,9 26,1 26,5 8,8 26,6 27,8 80,9
8 89 Patryk  ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 7677 18,9 20,4 24,3 25,3 15,7 27,8 26,8 24,3 15,7 79,9
9 46 Antoni  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117928 7791 17,0 16,2 16,9 16,6 17,0 18,5 23,5 23,4 22,8 69,7
10 47 Zofia  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117929 7792 16,8 13,0 6,6 15,3 10,9 18,9 11,8 11,4 13,7 51,0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Lp. Imię Nazwisko Klub nr lic

1 54 Grzegorz  TRUCHAN OSiR w Suwałkach 7391 6,7 53,3 51,8 4,3 5,5 52,8 49,3 46,6 6,5 157,9
2 35 Filip  RUDZIŃSKI OSiR w Suwałkach 82999 7491 51,3 51,2 50,1 49,0 4,0 44,6 50,1 46,9 48,7 152,6
3 34 Radosław  SZYMANOWSKI OSiR w Suwałkach 133214 7991 47,0 43,5 4,4 42,2 44,5 5,3 5,7 33,7 42,6 135,0
4 22 Lev  KHUKHRIANSKYI Gliwickie SML 8134 31,2 7,5 31,7 38,9 5,3 38,2 6,4 35,6 37,7 114,8
5 7 Piotr  STASIULEWICZ Aer. Warszawski 289195 8037 33,9 32,0 33,5 31,3 6,1 38,7 33,4 33,8 35,1 107,7
6 10 Karol  SZUMIATA UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 7536 34,6 35,1 36,5 35,1 35,5 34,0 34,2 33,4 34,3 107,1
7 33 Paweł  KNEBEL OSiR w Suwałkach 8131 30,7 33,0 29,0 10,7 35,3 38,6 28,4 28,4 17,3 106,9
8 21 Barbara  DURKALEC Gliwickie SML 138606 8041 3,5 39,9 6,5 18,0 29,0 3,6 33,1 26,8 32,0 105,0
9 9 Kacper  HOŁUJ UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 8068 8,2 21,0 8,0 25,9 26,1 26,5 8,8 26,6 27,8 80,9
10 89 Patryk  ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 7677 18,9 20,4 24,3 25,3 15,7 27,8 26,8 24,3 15,7 79,9
11 11 Mateusz  MIĘCZAK UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 7535 20,4 25,8 11,7 27,1 13,9 24,7 11,1 7,2 15,4 77,6
12 46 Antoni  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117928 7791 17,0 16,2 16,9 16,6 17,0 18,5 23,5 23,4 22,8 69,7
13 47 Zofia  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117929 7792 16,8 13,0 6,6 15,3 10,9 18,9 11,8 11,4 13,7 51,0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Lp. Imię Nazwisko Klub nr lic
1 54 Grzegorz  TRUCHAN OSiR w Suwałkach 7391 6,7 53,3 51,8 4,3 5,5 52,8 49,3 46,6 6,5 157,9
2 35 Filip  RUDZIŃSKI OSiR w Suwałkach 82999 7491 51,3 51,2 50,1 49,0 4,0 44,6 50,1 46,9 48,7 152,6
3 53 Sławomir  TRUCHAN OSiR w Suwałkach 3980 44,5 42,7 4,5 47,0 45,0 4,5 48,2 45,4 43,7 140,6
4 34 Radosław  SZYMANOWSKI OSiR w Suwałkach 133214 7991 47,0 43,5 4,4 42,2 44,5 5,3 5,7 33,7 42,6 135,0
5 77 Marek  KALINOWSKI Gliwickie SML 8129 38,0 39,6 43,0 43,2 41,8 42,1 44,3 38,1 43,9 131,4
6 78 Piotr  RYGUŁA Gliwickie SML 106441 2204 43,7 35,0 42,0 42,7 37,3 41,8 42,7 43,6 43,7 131,0
7 79 Grzegorz  PUKOWIEC Gliwickie SML 106442 4928 39,8 4,7 34,4 8,4 19,9 41,2 43,3 42,1 42,5 127,9
8 22 Lev  KHUKHRIANSKYI Gliwickie SML 8134 31,2 7,5 31,7 38,9 5,3 38,2 6,4 35,6 37,7 114,8
9 8 Tomasz  STASIULEWICZ Aer. Warszawski 106234 7680 36,8 37,9 27,3 34,0 31,8 10,7 36,6 30,8 33,1 111,3
10 80 Leszek  KRYSZCZUK UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 65719 7322 26,3 15,7 7,0 35,8 35,5 30,9 36,7 35,7 35,5 108,2
11 7 Piotr  STASIULEWICZ Aer. Warszawski 289195 8037 33,9 32,0 33,5 31,3 6,1 38,7 33,4 33,8 35,1 107,7
12 10 Karol  SZUMIATA UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 7536 34,6 35,1 36,5 35,1 35,5 34,0 34,2 33,4 34,3 107,1
13 33 Paweł  KNEBEL OSiR w Suwałkach 8131 30,7 33,0 29,0 10,7 35,3 38,6 28,4 28,4 17,3 106,9
14 21 Barbara  DURKALEC Gliwickie SML 138606 8041 3,5 39,9 6,5 18,0 29,0 3,6 33,1 26,8 32,0 105,0
15 84 Józef  MONKIEWICZ Gliwickie SML 1019 33,2 28,4 25,6 20,0 26,5 33,8 31,7 26,7 26,6 98,7
16 48 Andrzej  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117925 7789 24,9 17,0 21,1 30,2 28,2 31,2 31,5 30,5 28,8 93,2
17 83 Tomasz  LIPSKI Gliwickie SML 53802 6960 23,0 24,6 25,1 12,2 25,9 25,8 30,9 27,7 15,1 84,5
18 9 Kacper  HOŁUJ UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 8068 8,2 21,0 8,0 25,9 26,1 26,5 8,8 26,6 27,8 80,9
19 89 Patryk  ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 7677 18,9 20,4 24,3 25,3 15,7 27,8 26,8 24,3 15,7 79,9
20 11 Mateusz  MIĘCZAK UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 7535 20,4 25,8 11,7 27,1 13,9 24,7 11,1 7,2 15,4 77,6
21 100 Stanisław  PAŹDZIOREK Aer. Gliwicki 53812 4314 20,7 22,5 24,1 23,7 22,7 25,2 7,7 19,2 23,1 73,0
22 46 Antoni  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117928 7791 17,0 16,2 16,9 16,6 17,0 18,5 23,5 23,4 22,8 69,7
23 49 Barbara  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117927 7790 14,6 18,1 13,9 16,5 11,5 17,3 16,7 15,9 16,0 52,1
24 47 Zofia  ADAMCZYK Aer. Gliwicki 117929 7792 16,8 13,0 6,6 15,3 10,9 18,9 11,8 11,4 13,7 51,0
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